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SELECTBOARD AGENDA
August 18, 2021
7:00PM
MEETING WILL BE HELD IN-PERSON & REMOTELY
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us06web.zoom.us/|/88630151844?pwd=L3JXUEZqZU90b3ILAEFCU2NPOFNOZz09

Dial by your location
+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
Meeting ID: 886 3015 1844

Passcode: 333337
Link to meeting on Media Factory: https://www.mediafactory.org/hinesburg
You can also view on Comcast Ch.1084

Meeting Call to Order

Agenda Additions or Deletions

Public Comment

Selectboard Forum

Approve Minutes of 8/4/21

Consider Enforcement of Lavalette Zoning Violation — 126 Beaver Pond Road
Consider Request to Relinquish Town Right of Way off Observatory Road
Approve Well #6 Preliminary Engineering Agreement

Consider Applying for a VOREC Grant (HTF or Lot 1)

. Dog Bite Update

. Discuss VMERS D for Police/Fire/EMS Full-Time Employees
. FY21 End of Year Transfers

. Town Manager Update

. Consider Approving Warrants

. Adjourn

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:05PM
7:15PM
7:25PM
7:30PM
7:40PM
7:50PM
8:00PM
8:10PM
8:20PM
8:30PM
8:40PM
8:45PM
8:50PM

Questions or comments during the live broadcast? Email selectboard@hinesburg.org and those questions or comments may be read during the
meeting. All times are approximate. For meeting materials, please visit: https://www.hinesburg.org/select-board Contact the Town Manager if you
have questions: todit@hinesburg.org; or 482-4206
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