

Town of Hinesburg 10632 Rte. 116 Hinesburg, VT 05461 www.hinesburg.org (802) 482-2281

SELECTBOARD AGENDA

August 18, 2021 7:00PM

MEETING WILL BE HELD IN-PERSON & REMOTELY

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88630151844?pwd=L3JXUEZqZU9ob3ILdEFCU2NPOFNOZz09

Dial by your location +1 929 205 6099 US (New York) Meeting ID: 886 3015 1844

Passcode: 333337
Link to meeting on Media Factory: https://www.mediafactory.org/hinesburg

You can also view on Comcast Ch.1084

1. Meeting Call to Order	7:00PM
2. Agenda Additions or Deletions	7:00PM
<u> </u>	
3. Public Comment	7:05PM
4. Selectboard Forum	7:15PM
5. Approve Minutes of 8/4/21	7:25PM
6. Consider Enforcement of Lavalette Zoning Violation – 126 Beaver Pond Road	7:30PM
7. Consider Request to Relinquish Town Right of Way off Observatory Road	7:40PM
8. Approve Well #6 Preliminary Engineering Agreement	7:50PM
9. Consider Applying for a VOREC Grant (HTF or Lot 1)	8:00PM
10. Dog Bite Update	8:10PM
11. Discuss VMERS D for Police/Fire/EMS Full-Time Employees	8:20PM
12. FY21 End of Year Transfers	8:30PM
13. Town Manager Update	8:40PM
14. Consider Approving Warrants	8:45PM
15. Adjourn	8:50PM

Questions or comments during the live broadcast? Email selectboard@hinesburg.org and those questions or comments may be read during the meeting. All times are approximate. For meeting materials, please visit: https://www.hinesburg.org/select-board Contact the Town Manager if you have questions: todit@hinesburg.org; or 482-4206